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DGRmAL®

Survivin (DGR13233) Rabbit mAb (PBS Only)

db11658-PBS

Product Name : Survivin (DGR13233) Rabbit mAb (PBS Only)

Cat.No.: db11658-PBS
Synonyms : APU; EPR-1

Application : WB, IHC-P, ICC/IF, FC, IP

Reactivity : Human
Host species : Rabbit
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Purity

Conjugation

Package : 100ug

This gene is a member of the inhibitor of apoptosis (IAP) gene family, which encode negative

regulatory proteins that prevent apoptotic cell death. IAP family members usually contain multiple

baculovirus IAP repeat (BIR) domains, but this gene encodes proteins with only a single BIR

domain. The encoded proteins also lack a C-terminus RING finger domain. Gene expression is

high during fetal development and in most tumors, yet low in adult tissues. Alternatively spliced

transcript variants encoding distinct isoforms have been found for this gene. [provided by RefSeq,

Jun 2011]
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Concentration
Formulation

Storage Stability

Hela
kDa

250 -

150 -

100 -
75-

50 -

37-

25-
20 -

10 -

1 mg/mL
PBS Only

Store at -20°C. Recommended to aliquot into single-use vials. Supplied in 1X PBS (pH 7.4). BSA

and Azide Free. Stable for 12 months from date of receipt.

Western blot analysis of extracts from HeLa cells using db11658 at 1:1000.
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